BJC Criterium

Event Date: June 28th, 2019
‘ 7' BERM00

Race Director: Peter Dunne », 7,
Chief Referee: Fiona Miller » » g
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems = oy e
ociamo™
Pos Class First Name Last Name Total Time DIFF Gap Sponsor/Team
1 Adult A Kaden Hopkins 39:41.4 Winners Edge
2 Adult A Conor White 39:41.6 Independent
3 Adult A Nicholas Narraway 39:41.7 Winners Edge
4 Adult A Alex Miller 39:42.4 Winners Edge
5 Adult A Adam Kirk 40:11.2 1lap 1llap Winners Edge
6 Adult A Mark Hatherly 40:11.8 1 Lap Winners Edge
7 Adult A Cole McDicken 40:22.7 1 lap 11.449 Independent
8 Adult A Darren Glasford 40:23.4 1 Lap Winners Edge
9 Adult B Liam Flannery 40:23.9 1 Lap Bermuda Junior Cycling
10 Adult B Nazari Fox 40:24.0 1 Lap Bermuda Junior Cycling
11 Adult B Keiran Malott 41:10.2 2 Laps 1llap  Bermuda Junior Cycling
12 Adult B Gory Brunson 41:13.3 2 Laps 3.096 Independent
13 Adult B Rhys Pearce 42:00.8 2 Laps  47.503 Bermuda Rouleurs Cycle Club
DNF Adult A Anthony Bartley 23:48.4 Winners Edge
1 Adult C Cameron Morris 35:32.545 V.T. Construction - Madison
2 Adult C Anthony Smith 35:41.715 9.17 9.17 Winners Edge
3 Adult C Tracy Wright 35:49.655 17.11 7.94 Winners Edge
4 Adult C Frank Ming 36:01.822 29.277 12.167 Bicycle Works
5 Adult C Wayne Scott 36:29.020 56.475 27.198 Winners Edge
6 Adult C Moses Johnson 35:49.267 2 Laps 2 Llaps Independent
7 Adult C Thomas Quarterly 36:42.996 3 Laps 1llap  Winners Edge
8 Adult C Manning Smith 37:39.217 5Llaps 2Llaps Bicycle Works

DNF AdultC Jamie-Lee  Wright 16:05.077 Winners Edge
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1 Junior 8-12
2 Junior 8-12
3 Junior 8-12
4 Junior 8-12
5 Junior 8-12
6 Junior 8-12
7 Junior 8-12
8 Junior 8-12
9 Junior 8-12
10 Junior 8-12
11 Junior 8-12
12 Junior 8-12
13 Junior 8-12
14 Junior 8-12
15 Junior 8-12
16 Junior 8-12
17 Junior 8-12

First Name Last Name Total Time DIFF Gap
Jackson Langley 14:11.709

Jessica Allett 14:17.905 6.196 6.196
Mark Piney 14:27.000 15.291 9.095
Gordon Smith 14:56.928 45.219 29.928
Christian Piney 15:22.359 01:10.7 25.431
Nell Wightman 15:48.949 01:37.2 26.59
Zack Moniz 15:52.928 01:41.2 3.979
Makao Butterfield 16:06.457 01:54.7 13.529
Dylan Etselt 16:21.069 02:09.4 14.612
Keiran Burchall 14:45.000 1 Lap 1lap
Chavi Padecottill 14:47.294 1 Lap 2.294
Fergus Wightman 15:16.356 1 Lap 29.062
Evan Hayward 15:39.507 1 Lap 23.151
Logan Hayward 15:40.140 1 Lap

Ben Allett 16:51.739 1 Lap 01:12.2
Daisy Langley 15:36.189 2 Laps 1lap
Maddy Bigley 16:36.061 2 Laps  59.872
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